

To view this email as a web page, go [here](#).



Wyoming Medicaid

Attention Providers - Important Reminder

Wyoming Medicaid Code Update Schedule

Wyoming Medicaid implements CMS driven code changes the following quarter. This includes HCPCS, CPT, and Diagnosis codes. As a reminder, it may be necessary to wait until the next quarter to bill in order to avoid denials.

Please contact Provider Relations at 1-800-251-1268 with questions.

[Unsubscribe](#)

Be sure to add wycustomersvc@conduent.com to your address book to ensure the proper delivery of your Wyoming Medicaid updates and weekly payment summary information.

Wyoming Medicaid, Provider Relations, PO Box 667, Cheyenne, WY 82003

Please do not reply to this email with any customer service issues. Specific account inquiries will not be read. For assistance, contact Provider Relations at 1-800-251-1268

<https://wymedicaid.portal.conduent.com/>

Deployment Information:

- Deployment Date: 3/4/2021
- Deployment Time: 3:00 PM
- Audience: All Providers